
 
 

Xcalibre 18 Service & Inspection. 

Replacement Parts 

Serial No: _________________ 

 

Date of Service:____________ 

Part Code Description 
Qty. 
In 

Build 

 
Replace 

Qty. 
Reqd. 

 
Cost 

PPEX-2298 13 X 1.5N70 2    

PPEX-2297 84 X 1.5 N70 2    

PPEX-2312 BRAKE PAD 2    

PPEX-2296 BRUSH 2    

PPEX-2294 BINX NUT 3    

PPEX-2295 CIRCLIP 16mm 4    

PPEX-2306 CLAMP PLATE FRONT 1    

PPEX-2305 CLAMP PLATE REAR 1    

PPEX-2240 DRUM 1    

PPEX-18 FIBRE FIBRE ROPE ASSY. 18 M 1    

PPEX-0542 GROOVED PIN 2    

PPEX-2288 HANGER 1    

PPEX-2287 HANGER BRAKE LOCK 1    

PPEX-2237 HOUSING COVER LH 1    

PPEX-2239 HOUSING COVER RH 1    

PPEX-2301 LOCATION SPACER 2    

M3NUT M3 THIN NUT 2    

PPEX-2279 M3 X 16 PAN RECESS HD 2    

PPEX-2289 M6 X 10 C'SK HD 6    

PPEX-2310 M6 X 50 C'SK HD 2    

PPEX-2291 M8 RIVET NUT 4    

PPEX-2303 M8 THIN NUT DIN439 3    

PPEX-2304 M8 X 35 CAP HD 4    

PPEX-2311 M8 X 50 C'SK HD 2    

PPEX-2313 MAIN SPRING 1    

PPEX-2285 NO.4 X 13 C'SK HD 2    

PPEX-2300 NUT M12 X 1 THIN 2    

PPEX-2282 PAWL 2    

M6ECLIP PAWL CLIP 2    

PPEX-2278 PAWL PLATE 1    

PPEX-2284 PAWL SPINDLE 2    

PPEP-020 PAWL SPRING 2    

PPEX-2280 PLAIN BEARING 2    

PPEX-2293 RATCHET 1    

PPEX-2299 SHAFT 1    

PPEX-0708 SLEEVED BUSH 1    

PPEX-2286 SPACER 2    

PPEX-2308 SPRING COVER 1    

PPEX-2307 SPRING PLATE 1    

PPEX-2327 STUD PLATE ASSY 1    

PPEX-2302 WASHER 28 X 2 1    

PPEX-2281 WASHER 32 X 3 1    

PPEX-12 WEBBING WEBBING ASSY. 12 M 1    

PPEX-2283 WEBBING PROTECTOR 1    

PPEX-0543 WIRE PROTECTOR 1    

PPEX-18 ROPE WIRE ROPE ASSY. GALVANISED 18 M 1    

PPEX-18 STAINLESS WIRE ROPE ASSY. STAINLESS 18 M 1    

  
  Total £ 

 


